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Company Contact Address Phone Email Media Provided
1 Noblesville Engineering Dept. Jim Hellmann 16 S. 10th Street Noblesville, IN 46060 317-776-6330 jhellmann@noblesville.in.us Electronic 6/29/2015
2 iSqFt & bidclerk Mike Taylor 9901 Allisonville Rd Fishers, IN 46038 800-364-2059 mtaylor@ISQFT.com Electronic 6/29/2015
3 Miller Pipeline Shelley Rardon 8850 Crawfordsville Rd. Indianapolis, IN 46234 317/293-0278 Shelley.Rardon@millerpipeline.com Electronic 6/29/2015
4 Layne - Inliner Division ERIC T. HAENLEIN, P.E. 4520 North State Road 37 Orleans, IN  812-865-3232 Eric.Haenlein@Layne.com Electronic 6/30/2015
5 Bidtool Plans Department Lisa Marshall 14205 N Mo Pac Expy Ste 550 Austin TX 78728 512-634-5964 LMarshall@cdcnews.com Electronic 6/30/2015

6 Dodge Data & Analytics Madonna Griffin
810-639-0660  

madonna.griffin@construction.com Electronic 7/1/2015

7 Midwest Mole Inc Amy Webster 6814 W 350 N Greenfield, IN 46140 317-545-1335
Plandesk@midwestmole.com 
awebster@midwestmole.com

Electronic 7/1/2015

8 Daystar Directional Drilling Inc. Jerry K. Watson III PO Box 1684 Noblesville, IN 46061
317.773.7455

jerryk@daystardrilling.com Electronic 7/9/2015

9 LSB Pipe Solutions Eric Spreen PO Box 1021 Bedford, IN 47421 812-583-3566 eric@SLBPipeSolutions.com Electronic 7/9/2015
10 Robinson Trenching Jeff Moore 12368 Southeastern Ave. Indianapolis, IN 46259 317-862-3929   jmoore@robinsontrenching.com Electronic 7/10/2015
11 Lawyer Excavation, Inc. Nad Day 7841 N US Hwy 31, PO Box 130 Seymour IN  47274 812.522.6467 Nad.Day@LawyerExcavation.com Electronic 7/10/2015
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2015 Sanitary Sewer Pipe Burst
EN-249

As of: 7/13/2015 - 2:27 PM

City of Noblesville - Department of Engineering
16 South 10th Street, Ste 155; Noblesville, IN 46060

Ph: (317) 776-6330   Fax: (317) 776-6322


